Construction Management

vy
General Contractor AGCCS-:?::
Design-Build Since 1978 Chaptar

T —— D
ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS

CHANGE ORDER PROPOSAL
Request No. 2 Date: 10/29/2015
North Beach Water Dist.
New Offices and Facility Bldg Changein Contract | $ 3,981.31 |
. Helligso
. o G Helligso ; Sub-contractor
Increase size and Depth to East wall to facilitate Swale Revisions Likiot Costs Material and Costs
Equip costs
Helligso (see attached) $ 3,307.57
I | Rate Hrs.
Project Manager| | $ =
Superintendent| | $70.00 1| s 70.00
Carpenter’ $ -
Equipment Operator $

Laborer $ -
|Sub-Tota! Labor & Material] $ 70.00] % - 3 3,307.57
Overhead & Profit| 15%|$  1050($ - 15%| $ 496.14
| SubTotals]|$ 8050)$ - $  3,803.71
Additional Cost or (Credit) for request as described above TOTAL| $ 3,884.21

Deductions (See Attached)
TOTAL| § 3,884.21
Bond & Insurance 2.50% $ 97.11
TOTAL| $ 3,981.31
N | Additional days to be added to contract | 2]
> f= i2s
Requested By r Title Date
Authorized Signature Title Date

HELLIGSO CONSTRUCTION CO.
35047-A HWY 105, PO BOX 147, ASTORIA, OR 97103
PH: 508/325-7697 ~ FAX: 503/325-5429
OR CCB# 49778 WA Reg.# LARRYHCS760R



bunewns3 js30id

sBunoo4 1se3 Z 40O AMEN 6600L#

sad/ ] 3509 ||y uoIsiaig

1G'/0E'eS aoud [ej0]
00'0% dnysepy
L5 L0E'ES 1809 [ejoL
L0861 000 9Ly 000 6€°051 000
- Pq AD 8/€ ‘e0uydeq pAy
L0861 000 29y 000 BEO0SL 000 AD€E96 —'ypes WO 'ABOXS Yorw ‘jeamonys BuieAeoxs
jomypes L
95601 000 LVET 000 61'GE0'C 0zZ'L50't
padwnd
L1281 000 LLES 000 00651 000 AD 0L'8 ‘snonunuod daap ‘sBunooy ‘qiA pul ouod Buioeld
0eveES 000 000 000 000 0E'¥E8 AD 0L'8 isd 00GE ‘Wblem JenBas xjw Apeas ‘8)810u0Dd
fout ‘09 apesb ‘'GL9V
80°Lve 000 000 000 85 ¥l 0szeelL g1 00052 ‘1# O} p# 'sBunooy ‘eoe|d i ‘@8)s Buiojuiey
asn Z '|lem ybBiens
LOOve'L 000 000 000 LO'LGL'L or'v6 04S 00094 116 mojaq ‘wiAid yq qof ‘jem ‘aoejd Ul suuo
8)212U0) £
1509 [Bj0 L 1BYI0 dinbg uonqgns Joqe] |euajen wun Anuenp uonduosaq
—_——— — —— — = = = ——
GLIZO/LL £0L46 HO BUOISY

G0l AMH V-LPOSE
‘09 uonanysuo) osbijjeH



