Construction Management

F]
General Contractor AG ch.:?.ﬂ:.:
Design-Build Since 1978 Chapter

[ rrrrr——————— ]
ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS

CHANGE ORDER PROPOSAL

Request No. 3 Date: 11/2/2015

North Beach Water Dist.

New Offices and Facility Bldg Change in Contract | $ 19,261.74 |
Owner Requested LV System Helligso MzglliISIsznd Sub-contractor
Labor Costs Equip costs Costs
Intrusion and spot Fire per A&E proposal $ 8,923.57
Phone, date and Rack per A&E Proposal $ 7,347.25
Rate Hrs.
Project Manager $ -
Superintendent $70.00 1| $ 70.00

Carpenter $ -

Equipment Operator $ -

Laborer $ -
Sub-Total Labor & Material| $ 70.00 | $ - $ 16,270.82
Overhead & Profitl 15%] $ 10.50 | $ - 15%| $ 2,440.62
| Sub Totals| $ 8050 [ $ - $  18,711.44
Additional Cost or (Credit) for request as described above TOTAL| $ 18,791.94

Deductions (See Attached)
TOTAL| $ 18,791.94
Bond & Insurance 2.50% $ 469.80
TOTAL| $ 19,261.74
Additional days to be added to contract.l 5
Requested By Title Date
Authorized Signature Title Date

HELLIGSO CONSTRUCTION CO.
35047-A HWY 105, PO BOX 147, ASTORIA, OR 97103
PH: 503/325-7697 ~ FAX: 503/325-5429
OR CCB# 49778 WA Reg.# LARRYHC9760R



	Sheet1

